CABLE PULLING PRODUCTS from
ERIN ROPE CORPORATION
CABLE PULLING PRODUCTS from
ERIN ROPE CORPORATION
Call 708-377-1084 for
Same Day Shipment!
Woven Polyester
Cable-Pulling Tape
Detectable
Woven Polyester
Cable-Pulling Tape
Conduit
Measuring Tape
WOVEN POLYESTER CABLE-PULLING TAPE
• �High tensile strength, low stretch
• �Printed sequential footage markings for accurate
measurements
• �Easily blown through conduits or ducts
• Available with or without detectable tracer wire
ERIN ROPE CORPORATION
2661 West 139th Street • Blue Island, IL 60406
708-377-1084 • Fax 708-377-1094
email: sales@erinrope.com
web: www.erinrope.com
Woven Polyester Cable-Pulling Tape
	 Part	 Tensile	 Approximate	 Length
	 Number	 Strength (lbs.)	 Width (in.) 	 (ft.)
	WP12500500	 1,250	 1/2	 500
	 WP12501500	 1,250	 1/2	 1,500
	WP12503000	 1,250	 1/2	 3,000
	WP12505000	 1,250	 1/2	 5,000
	WP18000500	 1,800	 5/8	 500
	WP18001500	 1,800	 5/8	 1,500
	WP18003000	 1,800	 5/8	 3,000
	WP18005000	 1,800	 5/8	 5,000
	WP25000500	 2,500	 3/4	  500
	WP25001500	 2,500	 3/4	 1,500
	WP25003000	 2,500	 3/4	 3,000
	WP25005000	 2,500	 3/4	 5,000
Longer lengths available, up to 100,000 ft.
DETECTABLE WOVEN POLYESTER
CABLE-PULLING TAPE
• Provides a reliable means of locating cable in conduit
• Sequentially footage marked
Detectable Woven Polyester Pulling Tape - 22 Gauge Conductor
	 Part	 Tensile	 Approximate	 Length
	 Number	 Strength (lbs.)	 Width (in.) 	 (ft.)
	WPD12503000	 1,250	 1/2	 3,000
	WPD12505000	 1,250	 1/2	 5,000
	WPD18003000	 1,800	 5/8	 3,000
	WPD18005000	 1,800	 5/8	 5,000
	WPD25003000	 2,500	 3/4	 3,000
	WPD25005000	 2,500	 3/4	 5,000
CONDUIT MEASURING TAPE
• Sequential footage marks from 1-3,000 ft.
• �Allows for fishing and measuring conduit runs in one
easy step
Conduit Measuring Tape
	Part Number	 Tensile Strength (lbs.)	 Length (ft.)
	 WPC130	 130	 3/16” x 3000
Composite Double Braid
COMPOSITE DOUBLE BRAID*
• �High strength, low stretch
• Excellent resistance to UV rays, chemicals, abrasion
• Factory spliced pulling eye at each end
Composite Double Braid
	 Part	 Diameter	 Circumference 	 Tensile	 Length	 Lbs. per
	 Number	 (inches)	 (inches)	 Strength (lbs.)	  (ft.)	 100 ft.
	 CDB080600	 1/4	 3/4	 1,550	  600	 2
	 CDB081200	 1/4	 3/4	 1,550	 1,200	 2
	 CDB120600	 3/8	 1-1/8	 5,000	 600	 4.5
	 CDB121200	 3/8	 1-1/8	 5,000	 1,200	 4.5
	 CDB140600	 7/16	 1-1/4	 7,500	 600	 6.1
	 CDB141200	 7/16	 1-1/4	 7,500	 1,200	 6.1
	 CDB160600	 1/2	 1-1/2	 9,500	 600	 8.1
	 CDB161200	 1/2	 1-1/2	 9,500	 1,200	 8.1
	 CDB180600	 9/16	 1-3/4	 16,150	 600	 10
	 CDB181200	 9/16	 1-3/4	 16,150	 1,200	 10
	 CDB200600	 5/8	 2	 18,000	 600	 13
	 CDB201200	 5/8	 2	 18,000	 1,200	 13
	 CDB240600	 3/4	 2-1/4	 26,000	 600	 18
	 CDB241200	 3/4	 2-1/4	 26,000	 1,200	 18
	 CDB280600	 7/8	 2-3/4	 32,000	 600	 25
	 CDB281200	 7/8	 2-3/4	 32,000	 1,200	 25
	 CDB320600	 1	 3	 42,000	 600	 32
	 CDB321200	 1	 3	 42,000	 1,200	 32
*CUSTOM LENGTHS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
**AVAILABLE UP TO 1 1/2” IN DIAMETER
SPIRAL WRAPPED LIGHT DUTY POLY TWINE
• �Ideal for many types of pulls, including pulling rope through conduit
• Will not rot, mildew or rust
• Can be left in conduit for future use
• Ships in plastic pail for ease of use and storage
Spiral Wrapped Light Duty Poly
	 Part Number	 Tensile Strength (lbs.)	 Length (ft.)
	 SRPT0500C 	 210	 500
	 SRPT6500B	 210	 6,500
	 SRPT2200B	 500	 2,200
	 ERIN ROPE: Leader in
Quality CABLE PULLING Rope and Tape
	 ERIN ROPE: Leader in
Quality CABLE PULLING Rope and Tape
Spiral Wrapped Light Duty Poly Twine
3-IN-1 PULL TAPE
• 3-in-1: thread, measure, and pull
• Sequential footage markings
• Easy center pull bucket
• Reduce tension at start of pull
• Low stretch
3-in-1 Pull Tape
	           Part	 Tensile	 Typical Bowline 	 Typical Knot	 Pail	 Approx Pail	 Pails
	        Number	 Strength	 Strength	 Strength	 Quantity	 Weight	  Per
		 (lbs)	 (lbs)	 (lbs)	 (ft)	 (lbs)	 Pallet
WPB4004500	 400	 190 	 300	 4,500	 13	 48
WPB12502100	 1,250 	 595	 940	 2,100	 12	 48
WPB18001300	 1,800 	 830 	 1,400 	 1,300	 14	 48
WPB2500750	 2,500 	 1,190 	 1,875	 750	 21	 48
3-1 Pull-Tape